BURGERS £

" 40z Burger
8oz Burger
Wycombe Whopper
Chicken Steak Burger
Hot & Spicy Chicken Burger
Vegetable Burger
Falafel Burger
Doner Burger
Homemade Lamb Burger
Homemade Spicy Chicken Burger
é Burger Extras

CHICKENZ

1/4 BBQ Chicken
Chicken Nuggets
Chip Shop Chicken Curry

- ASAUSAGES

Battered
Saveloy

KIDS MEALZ

Sausage & Chips

Fish Cake & Chips

Burger & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

£2.95
£4.95
£6.50
£2.90
£3.80
£3.50
£3.90
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Cheese, Fried Onion, Jalapefos, Onion Rings,Bacon Fried Egg £1.00
& Make it a meal for an extra £2.99

£5.50
£5.50
£6.75

£2.50
£2.80
£2.80

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

WRAPSZ

Southern Fried Chicken
Chicken Kebab

Doner
Chicken Tikka
Seekh Kebab
Masala Fish Wrap £5.50 .
Q Make it a meal for an extra £2.99 .
A FISH
Regular Large

Fish & Chips ot cod) £9.99
Cod £8.00 £9.50
Haddock £9.50
Plaice £9.50
Scampi £7.50
Fish Cake £3.00 f

EXTRASZ
Curry Roll £2.70
Vegetable Roll £2.70
Crispy Mushrooms £3.95
Onion Rings £3.25
Hot & Spicy Wings £4.95
Jalapenos Cream Cheese £4.95
Chicken Goujons £4.95
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KEBABS 42

v ; Regular
" Doner £6.00
Chicken Tikka £6.00
Chicken Kebab £6.00
Seekh Kebab £6.00
Doner & Chips £6.00
Add Salad/Cheese £1.30

Mix 2
Mix 3
Mix 4

APIE
Beef & Onion

Chicken & Mushroom
Steak & Kidney

Cheese & Onion
Jamaican Beef Patty
Jamaican Chicken Patty

ASIDES

Regular
Mushy Peas £1.80
Beans £1.80
Gravy £1.80
Curry Sauce £1.80

Medium £3.60 | Red Bull
Large £4.50
Cheesy Chips small-£3.90
Cheesy Chips  large-£6.00 | Bottle Big

Bottle 500ml

Allergen Content: Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a
food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team when placing

your order.

ACHIPS  *DRINK

=~ Small £260 | Cans from-£1.60

Large
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£9.95
£11.20

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.10
£4.10

Large

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.50

£2 20 et
£3.00 O8N

PROU ?unmw-nuu
FISH & M@E BURGERS,

& more with a touch of home

Monday - Saturday | 11am - 9:30pm

01494 527 505
www.cornerplaice.co.uk

(c) 59MillEnd Road, High Wycombe, HP12 4JN

ﬂ-----.ﬁ




