## **BURGERS** 4

4oz Burger	£2.95
8oz Burger	£4.95
Wycombe Whopper	£6.50
Chicken Steak Burger	£2.90
Hot & Spicy Chicken Burger	£3.80
Vegetable Burger	£3.50
Falafel Burger	£3.90
Doner Burger	£3.95
Homemade Lamb Burger	£3.95
Homemade Spicy Chicken Burger	£3.95



#### Burger Extras

Cheese, Fried Onion, Jalapeños, Onion Rings, Bacon Fried Egg £1.00



Make it a meal for an extra £2.99

## **CHICKEN** 2

1/4 BBQ Chicken	£5.50
Chicken Nuggets	£5.50
Chip Shop Chicken Curry	£6.75

## **SAUSAGES**

Plain	£2.50
Battered	£2.80
Saveloy	£2.80

## KIDS MEAL &

Sausage & Chips	£4.95
Fish Cake & Chips	£4.95
Burger & Chips	£4.95
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£4.95









# **WRAPS**

Southern Fried Chicken	£5.20
Chicken Kebab	£5.20
Doner	£5.20
Chicken Tikka	£5.20
Seekh Kebab	£5.20
Masala Fish Wrap	£5.50



	Regular	L
Fish & Chips (Not Cod)	£9.99	
Cod	£8.00	£
Haddock	£9.50	
Plaice	£9.50	
Scampi	£7.50	
Fish Cake	£3.00	



Curry Roll	£2.70
Vegetable Roll	£2.70
Crispy Mushrooms	£3.95
Onion Rings	£3.25
Hot & Spicy Wings	£4.95
Jalapeños Cream Cheese	£4.95
Chicken Goujons	£4.95



#### KEBABS &

· ·	Regular	Large
Doner	£6.00	£7.95
Chicken Tikka	£6.00	£7.95
Chicken Kebab	£6.00	£7.95
Seekh Kebab	£6.00	£7.95
Doner & Chips	£6.00	£7.95
Add Salad/Cheese	£1.30	
Mix 2		£7.95
Mix 3		£9.95
Mix 4		£11.20



Beef & Onion	£4.00
Chicken & Mushroom	£4.00
Steak & Kidney	£4.00
Cheese & Onion	£4.00
Jamaican Beef Patty	£4.10
Jamaican Chicken Patty	£4.10

### **SIDES**

	Regular	Large
Mushy Peas	£1.80	£2.80
Beans	£1.80	£2.80
Gravy	£1.80	£2.80
Curry Sauce	£1.80	£2.80

## **SCHIPS**

imall	£2.60	Cans	fr
Лedium	£3.60	Red Bu	ıll
.arge	£4.50	Bottle	500r
Cheesy Chips	Small- £3.90		
heesy Chins	large-f6 00	Bottle	Big

rom - £1.60 £2.50 ml £2.20 £3.00

**DRINK** 

Allergen Content: Our menu includes dishes that may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, kindly inform a member of our restaurant team when placing





#### **PROUDLY FAMILY-RUN**

FISH & CHIPS, BURGERS, & more with a touch of home



Monday - Saturday | 11am - 9:30pm









